
THE CAROLINA ACADEMY 

2026 VARSITY & JV SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

 
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 

Feb. 27 / 28 Carvers Bay Preseason Tournament  TBA 

Mar. 5 / 6 / 7 Pee Dee Pitch Off   TBA 

Tues., Mar. 10 Conway Christian (Varsity Only) Away 4:00 

Fri., Mar. 13 Conway Christian (Varsity Only) Home 6:00 

Tues., Mar. 17 Williamsburg Academy  Home 4:00 

Thurs., Mar. 19 Pee Dee Academy Away 4:00 

Fri., Mar. 20 Williamsburg Academy Away 4:00 

Tues., Mar. 24 Marlboro Academy  Home 4:00 

Wed., Mar. 25 Lake City (Varsity Only) Away 6:00 

Fri., Mar. 27 Marlboro Academy Away 3:30 

Mon., Mar. 30 Thomas Sumter  Home 4:00 

Tues., Mar. 31 Lee Academy Away  4:00 

Thurs., Apr. 2 Cheraw / South Florence (Varsity) - (DH) Home 5:30 

 South Florence (JV) – (DH) Away 5:30 

Tues., Apr. 14 King’s Academy Away 4:00 

Fri., Apr. 17 King’s Academy  Home 4:00 

Tues., Apr. 21 Lake City (Varsity Only) Home 6:00 

Thurs., Apr. 23 Thomas Sumter Away 4:00 

Tues., Apr. 28 Lee Academy Home 4:00 

Fri., May 1 Pee Dee Academy Home 4:00 

    

    

     Varsity Softball Coach:  Scotty Phillips 

     Junior Varsity Coach:  Carlene Lowder              (updated 2/4/26)   
 


